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W. Neuhauser fir A. Pawlicki nach 60 Wurf
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F. Renz fir D. Dworatschek nach 60 Wurf

TSV Milbertshofen 1

Langer, Christopher
Hagel, Steffen
Imhof, Steffen
Rief3ner, Tobias
Emrath, Marcel
Wagner, Herbert

SpG Puchheim 1

Klause, Ewald
Drescher, Markus
Haubrih, Arben
Goller, Jurgen
Riederer, Christoph
Moser, Maximilian

SKC Unterthingau 1

Haggenmidiller, Stefan
Pawlicki, Christian
Steck, Gerhard
Pawlicki, Alexander
Neuhauser, Werner
Pawlicki, Martin

Wild, Christian

AN Thal 1

Stoll, Dominik
Krahammer, Patrick
Konig, Florian

Hehl, Timo
Metzdorf, Dominik
Dworatschek, Denis
Renz, Felix
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4,0
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2,0
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Kegel
571

548
536
589
574
538
3356

Kegel
572

495
544
501
564
513
3279

Kegel
509

538
489
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Kegel
593
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549
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Goldener Kranz Durach 1

Aigner, Thomas
Wassermann, Stefan
Engel, Timo
Koberwitz, Olaf
Baumgartner, Markus
Salzer, Alexander

SKK Morslingen 1

Kell, Mike
Engelmayer, Andreas
Baur, Michael
Steinbinder, Bernd
Frank, Fabian
Nippert, Matthias

TSV-SKC Baar-Ebenhaus. 1

Meuth, Patrick
Gartner, Matthias
Braunstein, Tobias
Mayr, Christian

Kdniger, Michael
Kopold, Christian

FC Bayern Minchen 1

Wiesbdck, Michael
Mihaila, Dan-loan
Simon, Martin
Forg, Raphael
Danner, Leonard
Girbig, Daniel
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